77977	31312 VIISPON VOLMEN
	VARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL Page 1438
	VINCENT (MADIVIDUAL)
ALBERT E.	SHELLEY
County of Klamath	, hereinafter called gra , State of Oregon, described as:
	, State of Oregon, described as:
	Q12m
	SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"
THIC WAR	
SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPER MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES."	TY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUME
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARA	TY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART NTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE
NING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRI	IT DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE OUIDING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART. INTEE THAT ANY PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY IVER SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN. IVED USES.
o the OW	her of the ob-
and will warrant and defend the	ATTACHED EVEN
The true and	Inst all persons who may lawfull
	ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" Inst all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above. on fo. his transfer is $$68,900.00$. However, the actual con- property or value given or promised which is the whole so operation.
	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The second se
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The whole consideration part of the consideration part of the consideration or has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> ,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The whole consideration part of the consideration part of the consideration or has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> ,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19 87. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) Sector the vert the actual con- the the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. For has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> ,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19 87. STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) Part of the whole consideration per the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. So has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> ,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above names In construing this deed and whe	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) Part of the whole consideration per the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. tor has executed this instrument this <u>11th</u> day of <u>August</u> , <u>Alexatly Derecent</u> ,)ss. <u>New ULER</u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above names In construing this deed and whe	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) However, the actual con- the whole consideration part of the consideration part of the consideration or has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> .
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above name In construing this deed and whe Personally appeared the above name In construing this deed and whe <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above name In construing the second se	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) However, the actual con- the whole consideration part of the consideration part of the consideration of has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> .
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Network to be <u>her</u> voluntary and the structure of th	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) Part of the whole consideration the the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. Includes the plural. August of has executed this instrument this <u>lith</u> day of <u>August</u>). Ss. <u>August</u>). Ss. <u>New Wincent</u>). Ss. <u>Start and deed</u> and acknowledged the foresoing Before me: <u>Notary Public for My Commission Expires</u> . <u>Tudo</u>
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above name In construing this deed and whe Personally appeared the above name In construing this deed and whe <u>August 11th, 1987</u> Personally appeared the above name In construing the second se	s; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) Part of the whole consideration the whole consideration bet has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> .
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants ISTATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above nam Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Dorothy L. Vineent <u>Structure the source of the source</u>	se if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) is part of the consideration to the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granted in the second symbol in WITNESS WHEREOF, the granted in the second symbol in WITNESS WHEREOF, the granted second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second symbol in the second symbol is structure in the second sy	Is; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The whole consideration of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grants ISTATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above nam Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Dorothy L. Vineent <u>Structure the source of the source</u>	se if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. to has executed this instrument this <u>llth</u> day of <u>August</u> <u>August</u> <u>August</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>August</u> <u>August</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>August</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> <u>Jlth</u> day of <u>Jlth</u> day
In construing this deed and whe in WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19_87 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Dorothy L. Vineent 323 Coli Street Klefflight Falls OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS conding return to: FFSL 540 MINTERS	Is; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The whole consideration is part of the consideration of the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The context so requires, the singular includes the plural. August
In construing this deed and whe IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19_87 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Dorothy L. Vincent 323 Coli Street Kleffiath Falls OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS conding return to: <u>FFSC</u> State stationsints shall be sent to the following address	Is if not applicable. See ORS 93,030) The whole consideration is the whole consideration on the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The context so requires, the singular includes the plural. August
In construing this deed and whe in WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19 87 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Name to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Orothy L. Vineent Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Dorothy L. Vineent Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a MARE AND ADDRESS GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Orothy L. Vineent GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Coling return to: MARE AND ADDRESS Dorothy L. Vineent MARE AND ADDRESS Orothy L. Vineent GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Colspan="2">Orothy D NAME AND ADDRESS Dorothy L. Vineent Orothy D MARE AND ADDRESS Orothy D NAME AND ADDRESS Dage to requested atl tex statements shall be sent to the following address MARE A <	Is; if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) the the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The context so requires, the singular includes the plural. Advecting the singular includes the plural. Notary Public for
In construing this deed and whe IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19_87 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Dorothy L. Vincent 323 Coli Street Kleffiath Falls OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS conding return to: <u>FFSC</u> State stationsints shall be sent to the following address	Is if not applicable. See ORS 93.030) is part of the consideration on the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. It is instrument this III that of August is instrument the instrument the second of the sore of the
In construing this deed and whe in WITNESS WHEREOF, the grant 19 87 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> August 11th, 1987 Personally appeared the above name Name to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Orothy L. Vineent Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a Dorothy L. Vineent Strument to be <u>her</u> voluntary a MARE AND ADDRESS GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Orothy L. Vineent GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Coling return to: MARE AND ADDRESS Dorothy L. Vineent MARE AND ADDRESS Orothy L. Vineent GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS Colspan="2">Orothy D NAME AND ADDRESS Dorothy L. Vineent Orothy D MARE AND ADDRESS Orothy D NAME AND ADDRESS Dage to requested atl tex statements shall be sent to the following address MARE A <	Is in not applicable. See ORS 93.030) The the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. The context so requires the singular includes the solution of the single s

EXHIBIT "A"

A portion of Government Lot 31 of Section 19, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the intersection of the Easterly boundary of the Old Dalles-California Highway with the South line of said Section 19, and running thence Northwesterly along the Easterly boundary of said highway 290.0 feet, more or less, to its intersection with the most Southerly corner of a certain tract of land described in Deed Volume 330 at page 419; thence Northeasterly along the Southerly line of said tract 330.0 feet, more or less, to the most Easterly corner of that certain tract heretofore conveyed to the Williamson River Church; thence Easterly down the center line of a certain dirt roadway approximately 20 feet in width, now in existence upon said lands, to the most Easterly terminus of said roadway and running thence on a prolongation Easterly of the last course of said 20 foot roadway to its intersection with the Williamson River at its ordinary low water mark; thence Southerly along the ordinary low water mark on the Westerly edge of the Williamson River 665.0 feet, more or less, to its intersection with the South line of said Section 19; thence West along the South line of said Section 385.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

SUBJECT TO:

Taxes for the year 1987-88 are now a lien but not yet payable. Rights of the public in and to any portion of said premises lying 1. 2. within the limits of roads and highways. Rights of the public and of Governmental bodies in and to that portion 3. of the herein described property lying below the ordinary high water mark of Williamson River.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request ofAspen Title Company	the <u>11th</u> day
of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>11:30</u> o'clock _	A_M., and duly recorded in VolM87,
Neede States and States	n Page 14386
Eve	lyn Biehn, County Clerk
FEE \$14.00 By	- papa Smula

14387